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UPL Championship
2018/19 18th round, Match #107

Friday, 09.12.2018, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 3°C. Spectators: 1400

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 2

«Lviv» Lviv

79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
5 Bondarenko Valerii
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Protasov Yevhen
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
23 Shastal Dmytro
26 Shendrik Anton
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro

Substitutes
21 Rudyk Dmytro
2 Semenov Dmytro
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
10 Ustymenko Denys
13 Buhal Hlib
94 Zaderaka Maksym
98 Stetskov Tymur

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

31 Bandura Oleksandr
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
67 Paramonov Vadym
77 Voronin Serhii
96 Sabino
74 Martan
30 Jonatan
43 Zapadnya Artur
2 Taylor
9 Bruno

Substitutes
23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
95 Julio Cesar
17 Yanchak Vadym
15 Bilyi Vasyl
91 Holikov Oleksandr
20 Arauzho
44 Putrash Yurii

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Holdin Vadym
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 18th round, Match #107
Friday, 09.12.2018, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 3°C. Spectators: 1400

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 2 «Lviv» Lviv
2' 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr

7' 77 Voronin Serhii

30' 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
20 Pashayev Pavlo
98 Stetskov Tymur 35'

55' 96 Sabino

5 Bondarenko Valerii 57'

57' 74 Martan

8 Dovhyi Oleksii
10 Ustymenko Denys 66'

7 Protasov Yevhen
94 Zaderaka Maksym 71'

76' 43 Zapadnya Artur
91 Holikov Oleksandr

26 Shendrik Anton 84'

26 Shendrik Anton 85'

23 Shastal Dmytro 90+4'

90+4' 33 Borzenko Serhii

90+5' 96 Sabino
20 Arauzho

90+5' 31 Bandura Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


